Document no.: TRT 12886 ME
Date: 21.01.2020
TWK-ELEKTRONIK GmbH	 40210 Düsseldorf	      info@twk.de
Bismarckstraße 108	 Tel.: +49 211 961170	 visit us at | twk.de
Absolute encoder TRT
with PROFINET interface
	 Singleturn and multiturn versions
	 Contactless, wear-free sensor system

Absolute encoder model TRT
Date: 21.01.2020		  Page 9 von 14	 Document no. TRT 12886 ME
Installation drawings
Standard design
Design form 58 with clamped flange, order number: TRT58-KA8192R4096C4MT01
Shaft ø 10 mm
Dimensions in mm
3
N

45
f7
ø
64
.5
ø
60
ø
1.5
2
4.5
83.5 ±0.525 ±0.5
55 ±0.1
58
ø
Design form 65 with synchroniser flange, order number: TRT65-SA8192R4096C4MT01
Shaft ø 12 mm
n Optional: Shaft "P" with groove and parallel key
4 16
+0.2
4
N
9
12
Groove for parallel key
DIN 6885-A 4x4x16
Further possible designs
Design form 58 with synchroniser flange, order number: TRT58-SA8192R4096C4MT01
Shaft ø 6 mm
Dimensions in mm
47
ca

ø50
6
f7
ø
62ca.
Installation drawings
*
*
*
*
* Singleturn version 14 mm shorter
* Singleturn version 14 mm shorter
Absolute encoder model TRT
Date: 21.01.2020		  Page 11 von 14	 Document no. TRT 12886 ME
Installation drawings
Design form 64 with switching cam encoder flange, order number: TRT64-NZA8192R4096C4MT01
Shaft ø 12 mm with flattened area, for mounting the toothed gear
Dimensions in mm
M6x10
Shaft

*
*
* Singleturn version 14 mm shorter
Sensor connector M12
4pin, pins, D-coding
not adjusted
12 f6ø
10.4 -0.1ø
Sensor connector M12
4pin, socket, A-coding
not adjusted60 adjusted
adjusted
Absolute encoder model TRT
Date: 21.01.2020		  Page 12 von 14	 Document no. TRT 12886 ME
Installation drawings
Design form 58 with synchroniser flange and clamped shaft, order number: TRT58-SRA8192R4096C4MT01
Shaft Ø 12 mm (other shaft diameters on request)
Dimensions in mm
*	 2x screw DIN 912 M4x30 (VA) with 2x locking washer (VA) and 2x flat washer DIN 9021-4,3.
**	 3x screw DIN 912 M4x10 (VA) with 3x locking washer (VA).

23
.4
+.
2
PA locking washer
70.5ca.
Sensor connector M12
4-pin, pins, A-coding,
not adjustable
Sensor connector M12
4-pin, socket, D-coding,
not adjustable
Absolute encoder model TRT
Date: 21.01.2020		  Page 13 von 14	 Document no. TRT 12886 ME
Installation drawings
Design form 105, order number: TRT105-MA8192R4096C4MT01
Shaft 12 mm
10
48 ±0,1
2,5
70
f7
ø
12
f7
ø
20 ±0,5
Drehgeber mit Klemmflansch
M6x10
85 ±0,1
105
90°
Encoder with clamping flange
Design form 58 with 2 axial connectors, order number: TRT58-KA8192R4096C4T2T01
Shaft ø 10 mm with flat
Dimensions in mm
36
f8

-0
.1
10
f7
ø
13ca.
18
Sensor connector M12
5pin, pins, A-coding
not adjusted
M4x9
*
* Singleturn version 14 mm shorter
Absolute encoder model TRT
Date: 21.01.2020		  Page 14 von 14	 Document no. TRT 12886 ME
Design form 64 with heavy duty flange, order number: TRT64-HPA8192R4096C4MT01
Shaft ø 10 mm with flat
Dimensions in mm
Installation drawings
10